
Bid Opening: Thursday, February 21, 2008
Time: 2:30 p.m.
Mandatory Job Walk:  Friday, January 18, 2008 at 1:30PM
Project: FM080275L/434-76 

Engineering I Intra-Building Wiring Project 1

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2 Add #3
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 01/10/08 01/31/08 02/01/08 02/07/08
Builders Notebook 316 N. Soledad Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/962-3194 805/962-3074 Plan Rm 01/10/08 01/31/08 02/01/08 02/07/08
Construction Bidboard, Inc 4420 Hotel Circle Court, Ste 215 San Diego CA 92108 800/479-5314 619/688-0585 Plan Rm 01/11/08 01/31/08 02/01/08 02/07/08
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1175 Calle Suerte Camarillo CA 93012 626/930-8997 800/360-6397 Plan Rm 01/10/08 01/31/08 02/01/08 02/07/08
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 01/10/08 01/31/08 02/01/08 02/07/08
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 01/10/08 01/31/08 02/01/08 02/07/08
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 430 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 01/10/08 01/31/08 02/01/08 02/07/08
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 01/10/08 01/31/08 02/01/08 02/07/08
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 01/10/08 01/31/08 02/01/08 02/07/08

CONSULTANTS
Paul Gawronik, UCSB Bldg 439, Facilities Management Santa Barbara CA 93106 805/893-8343 805/893-4493 01/10/08 01/31/08 02/01/08 02/07/08

CONTRACTORS
Taft Electric  650 Alamo Pintado Road, Ste 201 Solvang CA 93463 805/688-0121 805/688-0125 Sub 01/11/08 01/31/08 02/01/08 02/07/08
Smith Electric Service 2335 Meredith Lane Santa Maria CA 93455 805/922-6243 805/349-7270 01/11/08 01/31/08 02/01/08 02/07/08
AdvantEdge Technology 2675 N. Ventura Road, Ste 202 Port Hueneme CA 93041 805/590-2500 805/382-0420 01/11/08 01/31/08 02/01/08 02/07/08
Blum & Sons Electric 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Sub 01/18/08 01/31/08 02/01/08 02/07/08
Newton Construction  259 Higuera Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 01/23/08 01/31/08 02/01/08 02/07/08


